
 
   13. August 2010 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  325 Tappe           Jonas      TuS Laer 08            1. M07 00:02:08 
  2.  315 Ziel            Henning    DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M07 00:02:09 
  3.  314 Börsting        Timon      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M07 00:02:10 
  4.  299 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M07 00:02:11 
  5.  321 Bergmann        Lisa       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W07 00:02:12 
  6.  295 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:13 
  7.  322 Bergmann        Maja       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W06 00:02:18 
  8.  298 Heidotting      Felix      Lauf-Gemeinschaft Em   1. M05 00:02:23 
  9.  291 Toonen          Joost      TuS Laer 08            2. M05 00:02:41 
 10.  302 Wortmann        Tim        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M06 00:02:44 
 11.  311 Averbeck        Fynn       -----                  3. M05 00:02:47 
 12.  292 Rosenbaum       Justin     Marathon Steinfurt     4. M05 00:02:48 
 13.  297 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden              3. M06 00:02:50 
 14.  300 Schomaker       Johanna    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W05 00:02:50 
 15.  312 Freimark        Marcel     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M06 00:02:51 
 16.  307 Matuszczyk      Benedikt   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. M05 00:02:54 
 17.  290 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M05 00:02:55 
 18.  319 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt     5. M06 00:02:56 
 19.  303 Krabbe          Tom        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M05 00:02:57 
 20.  310 Schmitz         Fee        LG Emsdetten           1. W04 00:02:57 
 21.  309 Espelkott       Nele       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W05 00:02:58 
 22.  317 Weßels          Fabian     Marathon Steinfurt     8. M05 00:03:01 
 23.  301 Emmerich        Alina      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W06 00:03:02 
 24.  305 Strotmann       Hanna      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W03 00:03:06 
 25.  308 Rickmann        Aydan Jere Henrich-Valck-Kinder   9. M05 00:03:07 
 26.  296 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W04 00:03:08 
 27.  318 Oskamp          Lynn       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W04 00:03:09 
 28.  293 Fishkin         Katharina  -----                  4. W04 00:03:11 
 29.  304 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W04 00:03:15 
 30.  324 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W04 00:03:36 
 31.  316 Ewering         Aaron      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:38 
 32.  320 Bauland         Timon      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M04 00:03:48 
 33.  313 Hehl            Lisa       TuS Altenberge         2. W03 00:03:52 
 34.  294 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M04 00:03:54 
 35.  323 Bergmann        Oscar      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M03 00:04:08 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  321 Bergmann        Lisa       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W07 00:02:12 
  2.  322 Bergmann        Maja       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W06 00:02:18 
  3.  300 Schomaker       Johanna    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W05 00:02:50 
  4.  310 Schmitz         Fee        LG Emsdetten           1. W04 00:02:57 
  5.  309 Espelkott       Nele       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W05 00:02:58 
  6.  301 Emmerich        Alina      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W06 00:03:02 
  7.  305 Strotmann       Hanna      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W03 00:03:06 
  8.  296 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W04 00:03:08 
  9.  318 Oskamp          Lynn       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W04 00:03:09 
 10.  293 Fishkin         Katharina  -----                  4. W04 00:03:11 
 11.  304 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W04 00:03:15 
 12.  324 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W04 00:03:36 
 13.  313 Hehl            Lisa       TuS Altenberge         2. W03 00:03:52 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 



 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  325 Tappe           Jonas      TuS Laer 08            1. M07 00:02:08 
  2.  315 Ziel            Henning    DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M07 00:02:09 
  3.  314 Börsting        Timon      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. M07 00:02:10 
  4.  299 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M07 00:02:11 
  5.  295 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:13 
  6.  298 Heidotting      Felix      Lauf-Gemeinschaft Em   1. M05 00:02:23 
  7.  291 Toonen          Joost      TuS Laer 08            2. M05 00:02:41 
  8.  302 Wortmann        Tim        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M06 00:02:44 
  9.  311 Averbeck        Fynn       -----                  3. M05 00:02:47 
 10.  292 Rosenbaum       Justin     Marathon Steinfurt     4. M05 00:02:48 
 11.  297 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden              3. M06 00:02:50 
 12.  312 Freimark        Marcel     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M06 00:02:51 
 13.  307 Matuszczyk      Benedikt   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. M05 00:02:54 
 14.  290 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M05 00:02:55 
 15.  319 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt     5. M06 00:02:56 
 16.  303 Krabbe          Tom        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M05 00:02:57 
 17.  317 Weßels          Fabian     Marathon Steinfurt     8. M05 00:03:01 
 18.  308 Rickmann        Aydan Jere Henrich-Valck-Kinder   9. M05 00:03:07 
 19.  316 Ewering         Aaron      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:38 
 20.  320 Bauland         Timon      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M04 00:03:48 
 21.  294 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M04 00:03:54 
 22.  323 Bergmann        Oscar      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M03 00:04:08� 


